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Dean Allen

Business Psychology 

Associates 305-4439 dean.allen@bpahealth.com

Sheri Anglen Hope Center sheri.anglen@gmail.com

Kevin Beeson River City Church 743-7101 kbeeson@cableone.net
Cathlin Stewart Ni Mii Puu 208-305-7451 cathlins@nimiipuu.org
Lisa Martin Mental Health Court 790-1748 d2pscourts@gmail.com

Dana Boyd Riverside Recovery 746-4097 danaboyd1@cableone.net
Patricia Carter National Congress of 790-2009 ambassadorcarter@gmail.com

Loren Caudle Phoenix House  phoenixhouse@qwestoffice.net

Liz Chavez

Idaho State House of 

Representatives 746-1169 eschavez@cableone.net

Jim Crowley Juvenile Corrections 769-1449 jim.crowley@idjc.idaho.gov

Randy Davis

St. Joseph Regional 

Medical Center 799-5750 rdavis@sjrmc.org

Scott Douglass

Idaho Probation and 

Parole 799-5030 x103 sdouglas@idoc.idaho.gov

Eleanor Downey

Lewis-Clark State 

College 792-2266
epdowney@lcsc.edu

Skye Taylor

Latah County 

Probation Services
staylor@latah.id.us

Don Ebert

Clearwater County 

Commissioner 476-3615
debert@clearwatercounty.org

Dan Faller

LCSC Workforce 

Training 792-2388
dmfaller@lcsc.edu

Debbie Field Idaho State Drug Chief dfield@gov.idaho.gov

Beverly Fowler ChangePoint 750-1000 bevchangepoint@gmail.com

Emilio Gonzales Student emiliogonzales707@yahoo.com

Dennis Gray ChangePoint 750-1000 dennischangepoint@gmail.com

Sherry Greenup

Asotin County 

Substance Abuse 208-305-1240 sgreenup@qwestoffice.net 

Letha Grenier DHW Peer Specialist 208-991-8918 grenierl@dhw.idaho.gov



Carrie Gurgel

Asotin County 

Substance Abuse (509) 751-0596 cgurgel@qwestoffice.net 

Debbie Hoisington

New Bridges 

Community Church 799-0858 nbcccare@cableone.net

Layci Irby

Quality Behavioral 

Health 758-3341 lpeer@qbhs.org

Vicky Jackson vjackson@kamiah.org

Kip Jenkins

Latah County Youth 

Advocacy Council 883-2268
jenkinsk@ldsces.org

Sharlene Johnson

Kamiah Community 

Partners Coalition 208-935-7647 adrugfreekamiah@live.com

Lois Johnson

Potlatch School 

District 875-1231 loisjohns@gmail.com

Rachael Kimble

Alliance Family 

Services, Inc. 208-882-5960 rachaelk@alliancefs.com

Gary Kiss

Idaho Probation and 

Parole 799-5030 x 117
gkiss@idoc.idaho.gov

Heather Leach  heather.leach@labor.idaho.gov

Duncan Leonhardy

Benchmark Research 

and Safety (877) 641-4468 dnleonhardy@benchmarkrs.com

Maland Mark

Gritman Medical 

Center 883-6037
markmaland@hotmail.com

Cheryl Morton Valley View Recovery 983-0898 vvrgrangeville@yahoo.com

Summer Overberg Dept. Of Corrections 799-5030 x106 soverber@idoc.idaho.gov
Diana Pals President, Idaho Counseling Association208-301-3920 dianapals@hotmail.com

Gail Price

Quality Behavioral 

Health
gailp@qbhs.org

Ronda Rhoads

Weippe Wesleyan 

Youth Center 435-8144

Trish Reynolds

Department of Health 

and Welfare 799-4338 reynoldp@dhw.idaho.gov

Kellye Sharp Commerce and Labor 799-5000 x 3530 ksharp@cl.idaho.gov

Debi Dockins

Latah County Youth 

Advocacy Council 883-2268 lcyac@latah.id.us

Dorothea Skalicky

Quality Behavioral 

Health dskalicky@qbhs.org

Jack Smith Journey Counseling 983-1840 jackchangepoint@gmail.com 



Tim Smith

Daybreak Youth In-

Patient (509) 927-1688 tsmith@daybreakinfo.org

Melinda Sonnen

Idaho Department of 

Juvenile Corrections 799-3332 x 116 melinda.sonnen@idjc.idaho.gov

Charlie Spencer Idaho State Police 799-5020 charlie.spencer@isp.idaho.gov

Kris Stensrude

Nez Perce County 

Court Services 750-2037
kristine1954@gmail.com 

Angie Titus

Community Action 

Partnership  798-4174
a.titus@cap4action.org

Tim Voglewede Nimiipuu Health 843-2271 timothyv@Nimiipuu.org
Phil Waggoner Riverside Recovery 746-4097
Debbie Winchester Idaho Housing and 743-0251 deborahw@ihfa.org

Christine Winter

Susan Call Case 

Management 305-9333 sccm@cableone.net

Monica Jones

Clearwater Substance 

Abuse Workgroup monica.jones@labor.idaho.gov

Shawna Hopple

Problem Solving 

Courts 208-305-5934 npcduicourt@hotmail.com

James Ruggio

Alliance Family 

Services, Inc. 882-5960 jim.ruggio@gmail.com

Terry Pappin DHW-Prevention 208-334-6542 pappint@dhw.idaho.gov

Kristy Kuehfuss Ni Mii Puu kristyk@nimiipuu.org

Staci Turner CSAW Stacit@orofino-id.com

Joyce Broadsword

Regional Director, 

Health and Welfare BroadswordJ@dhw.idaho.gov

Jamie Teeter WITS-IDHW teeterj@dhw.idaho.gov

Mary Walsh Sojourners' Alliance wals3638@gmail.com
Deniece Williams WITS-IDHW williamsd@dhw.idaho.gov

David Bash ChangePoint davidchangepoint@gmail.com

Shawna Sheehan IDOC ssheehan@idoc.idaho.gov

Rosie Andueza DHW anduezar@dhw.idaho.gov


